OVERBERG
DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY

Medium Term Revenue and
Expenditure Framework (MTREF)

DRAFT MTREF TARIFFS:
2024/2025 — 2026/2027
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1. FIRE FIGHTING
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SPECIAL INCIDENTS - Barurit [Nsotas s
CALL OUT COST ° pumps R1989 7% R2128
Per Lt Service & response
erunt luehicles R1004 7% R1 074
STAND-BY AND Per unit WokT il
OPERATIONALCOST  |/per hour R1989 7% R2128
Per unit |Service & response
/per hour|vehicles R1 698 %% R1 817
PERSONNEL Per hour |Senior R562 7% R601
Per hour |Junior R376 T R402
Per
INATER Kiofire |V3er R31 7% R33
Cost price + 10% + Cost price + 10% +
CHEMICALS Chemicals 15% 15%
PROVIDING DRINKING Per
kilometre| Wit
WATER R67] % R72
Per unit
STANDBY per hour Standby R6B4 704 R732
ASSISTANCE TO FIRE Parani R500 / Outside R500 / Outside
SERVICES pér hour district (+ Actual district (+ Actual
travel cost) travel cost)
ASSISTANCETO Assistance to outside Cost price + 10% + Cost price + 10% +
OUTSIDE SERVICES senvices 15% 15%
Per hour |Pumping swimming
PUMPS AND EQUIPISENT or part |pools (office hours) RG667 T R714
Per hourl e ecialised
arpart |°P® oS R376 7% R402
g Hydraulic equi t
gepart | FAraUic.equipmen R1 117 7% R1195
Per haur ik
or part ghting R356 plus travel cost T% R381 plus travel cost
Per  |Filing cylind
cylinger |G cylinders R320 7% R342
Per hour |Per vehicle with crew of
STANEERY LN or part  [two R1615 7% R1728
Per hour
of pant Additional crew RE67 79 R714
Per . 4
TRAINING netsor First Aid level 1 Ri361 794 R1 456
Per i 1
persan First Ald leval 3 R2 250 7% R2 408
Per 2 B3 .
L person Fire extinguisher basic R1 652 7% R1768
Per Basic Fire Fighting —1
person |day R2 702 T% R2 891
Per School children (First Aid
persan |1} RE84| 7% R732
i:f;;m!re Transport cost
R14 7% R15
Per
STAND-BY vehicle/b | Special events
oat R742 7% R794
P — Medical stand-by (limited
OU 45 verue ar terrain) R648 7% R694
INSURANCE i Inspection on request of
INSPECTIONS insurance R1 277 7% R1 366
- Foliow-up inspection R477 7% R511
DEMONSTRATIONS ! festicitions kryad o Actual cost + 15% Actual cost + 15%
AWarerness
SPECIAL P:rrson Civil ctaims, instrancs, Actual cost + 15% Actual cost + 15%
INVESTIGATIONS ger e civil court cases & ather
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g ROUNDED

ROUNDED

DIVING TEAM Per day |Diving team R2 559
LECTURE ROOM Per day |- RO37| 7% R1003
EXTERNAL TRANING |
student |-
BACRITY per day R477 7% R511
OCCUPATIONAL o) i
CERTIFICATE R356 7% R381
FIRST AID REFRESHER
TRAINING i R442 7% R473
FLAMMABLE LIQUID Bulks 1000L — Industry &
PERMITS commercial ) R2 523 7% R2 700
Small content <1000L —
7 Farms & private R684 7% R732
i LPG R334 P R357
VEHICLE DANGER Par
CONTENT HOLDING vahinls
PERMIT R947| 7% R1013
|FIRE PERMIT Par site |- R1 004 7% R1074
|INSPECTION — BY-LAWS &
REGULATIONS
(EXCLUDING i i
CERTIFICATE) R937 7% R1003
FIRE INSPECTION ON
REQUEST (COMMERCIAL |- =
USE) R937 7% A1003
VELD FIRE FIGHTING AS
PER ACT (FIRE
SUPRESSION) —
MEMBERS OF - - No charge No charge
REGISTERED
PROTECTION
ASSOCIATION
VELD FIRE FIGHTING AS
PER ACT (FIRE
SUPRESSION) — NON-
MEMBERS OF ::111?66 per hour per 7% ::;141 per hour per
REGISTERED
PROTECTION
ASSOCIATION
AR SUPPORT - - Cost + 10% + 15% Cost + 10% + 15%
: R16692 + Travel & R17860 + Travel &
FLAIM TRAINER Per day [With two operators PSR 7% henrinadation Cast
7 Per Variable cosl plus Variable cost plus
Working on Fire Team Tearn 15% py
SCRUTINY OF BUILDING . __ [6.5% of Building plan 6.5% of Building plan
PLINS (Satety Evaluation) | = Poa (repectionof sty bulding Lo cost
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2. ADDITIONAL TARIFFS CEL. ggn 436 197 + FAX; 028 428 1014
G} 23
ROUNDED ROUNDED
ADDITIONAL L Any rental of equipment | Cost + 10% Cost + 10%
TARIFFS and vehicles- + 15% - + 15%
Per
page Photostat/A4 page R2 7o R2.15
Per
pags Photostat/A4 page colour m7 7% R7.50
Fer Computer printout
page el e R19 7% R20.50
Per Faxi
page axng R38 7% R41
Per .
cheque Dishonoured cheques R178 7% N/A
Per
occurren| Faulty payments
ce R178 7% R190
; Printing of maps A3 size
Per item | jjack R74 7% R79
. Printing of maps A3 size
BoE e colour RB7 7% Ra3
Ber it Printing of aerial photos
er oM | s size R165 7% R178
; Printing of maps A4 size
Per tem | jack R34 7% R36
i Printing of maps A4 size
Per tem | - olour R39 7% R42
. Printing of aerial photos
Peritem | a4 size R46 7% R49
Appeal |-
R1 575 7% R1 686
::: E)iiFUNDABLE Tender 9 years & 11
b h
DOCUMENT i o R1 600 7% R1712
Tender 5 —8 years 11
i months R800 7% R856
Tender 3 years 11
- months -4 years 11
months R450 7% R482
- 3 years R400 7% R428
- Less than 3 years R250 7% R268
- Banking Tender R350 7% R910
ELECTRONIC Private Sectorf8y5|ness
Per day |per 24 hours rolling per
NOTICE BOARD slide R17 7%  |N/A
Municipalities (local) per
Py 24 hours rolling per slide R8 7% N/A
Per Head Office Shaded
PHEPERTIES month | Parking (Officials only) R37 7% R40
Interest calculated due dolagsi Bdntrd
and payable on any sEnan alculate
INTEHEST ON Per " balance outstanding after| on Prime on Prime
ARREARS mon date specified on rate plus 1% rate plus 1%
| account pa pa
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3. ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

ROUNDED ROUNDET
ENVIRONMENT AL Per hour Environmental control officer (ECO)
MANAGEMENT ¢ inspections RB8B0.00 R950.00 R1017
Use of Weighbridge
EnvmonweNTAL G | R
MANAGEMENT Load (Cars and Pick-ups's Campers,
Caravans and Tratlers) R196.00 R212.00 R227
P Use of Weighbridge
ENVIRONMENTAL V\ferl h {ad hoc private users)
MANAGEMENT Loag Large vehicles
(Al Trucks and Busses) R504.00 R544.00 R582
62/189
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4. MUNICIPAL HEALTH

WATER QUALITY MONITORING

Qi

TEL: D26 42

All samples taken on
reques! {(except for
govemmental institutions) A
200 par sample run plus
laboralory cost as per
cantract between ODM and
laboratary .

ROUNDED

RG00

GO TR - i
26 LOMG STREET / Py . sl X22
BREDASDORP V280

25 MAR 2024

kg vy
iy

R642

With 1he application of a
cettificate of acceptability
(COA) for a premise in an
area that do not fall in a
WSA: R200.00 per sample
run (bacteriological and
chemical) plus laberatory
coslt &s per contract
between ODM and

{laboratory.

R600

7%

RE42

In the case of follow up
samples in above tariff, if
water quality does not
comply with the SANS 241
code: R 200.00 par sample
run plus laboratory cost as
per conlract belween ODM
and laboratory.

R600

7%

R642

Gowernmen! Institution e.g.
Municipality fee

R600

7%

RE42

Sewerage

R450

7%

R482

MONITORING OF MILK AND MILK

PRODUCTS ON REQUEST OF SUPPLIERS |~

All bactericlogical &
chemical analyses: R200,00
per sample run plus
laboratory cost as per
contract betwsen ODM and
laboratory

R1000

Cost
reflective
adjustment

R1070

Follow up samples in the
ecase where a sample do not
comply ta stipulations of the
Foodstufis, Cosmetics and
Disinfectanis Aci: R 145.00
per sample run pus
laboratory cost as per
contract between ODM and
laboratary.

R1 000

Cost
reflective
adjustment

R1 070

CERTIFICATE FOR EXPORT OF FOOD
PRODUCTS

R2 750

7%

R2943

OFC ICATE OF
ACCEPTABILITY FOR PREMISES IN
TERMS OF THE NATIONAL HEALTH ACT,
IACT 61 OF 2003 AND FOODSTUFES

Issuing of Certificates aof
acceptabllity: Once off

paymeanl

Category tiers
implemented

Cost
reflective
adjustment

Category tiers
implemented

Inspeclion performed ta
uplift 2 prohibition on the
use of a premises or facility

R920

7%

R84

Replacement of any
applicable COA

R324

7%

R347

ALL OTHER MUNICIPAL HEALTH
INSPECTION REPORTS/CERTIFICATES

Application for issuing of
any Health related repord

Category tiers
implemented

Category tiers
implemented

ISSUING OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE OR
REPORT TO REMOVE OR DESTROY
FOOD OR FOOD PRODUGTS UNFIT FOR
HUMAN CONSUMPTION

R1017

7%

R1 088

AIR QUALITY CONTROL — COST OF
LIVENSING (FUEL BURNING APPLIANCES
— COST OF LICENSING OF THESE
APPLICATIONS WILL TAKE PLACE ON A
SLIDING SCALE)

Atmospheric emission
tariffs —application fee
for license fee (Licence
fea determined by Air
Quality Act, Act 39 of
2004)

Tariff as per
latest NT
Atmospheric
Emission
Regulation

Tariff as per
latest NT
Atmospheric
Emission
Regulation

Processing Fee lor
application as contemplated
in Section 37/44/47 of the
Alr Quality Act, Act 39 of
2004 — Band 1

Tariff as per
latest NT
Atmospheric
Emission
Regulation

Tariff as per
latest NT
Atmospheric
Emission
Regulation
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ROUNDED ROUNDED

Processing Fae for Tariff as per Tariff as per
application as conternplated latest NT latest NT
£ in Section 37/44/47 of the Atmospheric Atmospheric
Alr Quality Act, Act 39 of Emission Emission
0= Regulation Regulation
Processing Fes for Tariff as per Tariff as per
application as contemplated Iatest NT latest NT
v In Seclion 37/44/47 of the Atmospheric Atmospheric
Alr Quality Act, Act 39 of Emission Emission
2hed-Bana 3 Regulation Regulation
Proceseing Faa far Tarltf as per Tariff as per
application as contemplaled latest NT latest NT
2 in Section 37/44/47 of the Atmospheric Armospheric
Air Quality Act, Act 38 of Emission Emission
£04 —Band4 Regulation Regulation
Pracessing Fee for Tariff as per Tariff as per
ppl 1 as contempl § latest NT latest NT
x: in Section 37/44/47 of the Atmospheric Atmospheric
Air Quality Act, Act 39 of Emission Emission
2D04—~Band s Regulation Regulation
ISSUING OF HEALTH REPORT OR . Siaalleritansor RS00 e, R53s
CERTIFICATE (Once-off)
Larger than 30m2 R1 000 7% R1 070
Suparmarkeis R3 000 7% R3 210
Events (4days and less) R250 7% R268
Bylaw (lmplementation - Annual Tariff) Smaller than 30m2 R500 7% R535
Largar than 30m2 A1 000 7% R1 070
Supsrmarkels R3 000 7% R3 210
Events (4days and less) R250 7% R268
HEALTH MONITORING OF OPENING OF Cost
QNS b i - R1 500 reflective R2 000
GRAVES AND/OR REB adjustment
Application for new
ATMOSFPHERIC = atmospheric emission R22 500 7% R24 075
licence
Application for
- atmospheric emission R22 500 7% R24 075

licence review
Application for
3 atmospheric emission R12 000 7% R12 840
licence renawal
Application for

- atmospheric emission RS 000 T% R5 350
licence transtfer
Local Municipalities - Health Service Ra8.90 T R9.50
Crach and Schopl Re-
. R
smaller than > 100m2 i adjustment e

GCrech, old aged home,
children;s homes, Ra-
- nursing homes R500 R520
dependant on social St e
grants

Beauty
12 sa%onsﬂ\ajrdresserﬁfoma R500 Re- R520
Health Certificate/Report Categaries nsive trades - smaller adjustment
than 30m2

All other creches,
schools, children's
homes, nursing hame,
old age homes, medical
= waste generators, R1 000
accomaodation facilities,
beauty
salons/hairdressers and
offensive traders

Re-

R1 050
adjustmant

Inspection of any building
SCRUTINY OF BUILDING PLANS (Health Per plan — Cape Agulhas, |6.5% of Building
Evaluation) plan Theewatersidoot and | plan cost

Swellendam area

6.5% of
Building plan
cost

4.5% of
Building plan
cost

Per |Inspeclion of any building |4.5% of Building
plan plan — Oversirand area |plan cost
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5. ROADS

ROUNDED ROUNDED
2 X |Erection of
ROADS TARIFF : !
posts | Tourism/Facility signs R593.00 7% R635.00
Any additional structure
posts R428.00 7% R458.00
6. KARWYDERSKRAAL DUMPING SITE
ROUNDED ROUNDED
Cost per tonne - dumping clean building
KARWYDERSKRAAL | Tonne rubble up 1o the size of a brick (cover Free of charge None Free of charge Free of charge
material)
Tonne St per o DUnipig oot R300.27 8.07% R324.50 Ra73.18
Household waste - Private
Cost per Tanne-General Household o
Tanne Wasta - All Municipaliles R178.22 -7.54% R164.78 R188.50
Tonne Sk gacnine - Amphg ko o R122.78 481% R128.68 R147.98
(oversizelclean)
Cost per tonna - dumping contaminated i
Tornne bilders rubble R300.27 16.48% R349.74 R402.20
onne Cast_ per !Iolnne - rehahililation contribution R22.50 453% R27.05
municipaliies
Annual fix cosl contribulion as per SLA 3665938 A0.805% RS 936 096,58
- Qversitand LM
Annual fix cost contribution as per SLA s
7 41.55% ‘H1 : o
- Theewaterskloo! LM i s = 5 ARSI
Annual fix cost contribution as per SLA R
- Cape Agulhas LM New New i I RE64 643.42
Estimated Annual Dispasal Cosl AT
calculated as per tariff model - R11 123 232 10.57% R12208576 R14 143 362.70
Oversirand LM
Estimatad Annual Disposal Cost Y
calculated as per tariff model - R2 874 303 14.34% R3 779 613.26
Theewaterskloof LM
Estimated Annual Disposal Cost
calculated as per tariff model - NEW NEW A1530830.74
Cape Agulhas LM
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7. UILENKRAALSMOND RESORT

SRy 2
TARIFF CATEGORY % INCREASE | N SEASON OUT OF SEASON CUT OF
TAREFF SEASOMN

i
i
42412025 TARIFF - 'TARIFF ~WEEK

WEEKEND
AT 2024(2025

‘ bi
| 202412025
[ R (VAT INCLUSIVE)

AT
R
Bungelows per night

{Bungalows {sea view) per night % 137 11189 462
Wonden House per night 7% 1 48 248 1042
Breakage deposit {no VAT pay sble) 7% 630 B5% &5
HROLIDAY HOUSE/BUNGALOW Cancelation e (Only payable i redet) 7% 240 240 216
i § i
Cancelation fee per sccasion {Only pay able & sof sedel) 5% of . 5% of $0% ofresen ation 50% ol ‘
sesenvation resery aBon resen ation
amgunt
amount amotnt armount
Aecess card — depasit per can % 163 103 103
CargyanfTeat site per night {maximum £ persans} % 595 401 263
Carav anfTent site per person per night (out of season only] % i 114 114
Canceliakon fee (Only payable if real) % al:] 240 10
RAVARITENT SITES 5 i o 4
CARA Cancellation e per occasion (Only payable i nat redet) 5P of ] 50% of 50% ofresanv afin 50% of )
fesenyatign resen atan feservaion
anoung
amal amount amaust
Access card - deposit per cand 7% 103 163 103
Diay visirs per cife per person per day camping site (0800 - 57 5 &
—17:00)
SivsToRE ehicle per day {08:00 - 17:00) {Ex chdmlg tﬂ—seas on) 7% 4 63 63
iinl-bus per day {08:00 — 17:00} {Ex chuding in-season) % 0 92 a2
Bus per day {08:00 — 17:00} {Ex cluding in-seasnn} 1% i 244 210
Children 5 years and yousger Free Free Free free
RENTAL OPEN AREA Fenlal npen area per 58 m? % 42 a2 o2
PARKING AREA Fatiting per vehickefboat pat day h 23 » b
E:'a p:drinns p::m per person per day - caravanfiant T - 13 103
ADDITONAL PERSONSIVEHICLES el o i .
Extrz vehicle perday caravan/ent sies, bungalows & semi-
. 4 9 89 68
permanen sies
Hak bire per occasion per day (Small) 7% 11 1174 117
Halt hire per occasion per day (Recreationaf} Tanif determined | Tarif determined f Tarrf determined
by Wb by M Tarif delermined by MM
Gl S Ly M o request ol
equest reqilest request
HALL Hraak age deposit % 653 653 653
Cancellation fee {Only pay able if re-lel) 7% 2B 20 210
= - i =
Cancellztion e per occasion (Only payable if nol re-lat} 0% of ] 50% of ] 50% of reservation 50% of .
reserv ation resEn i esET ation
ATHOENE
amourd amplml amount
BEDDING Renlal of bedding per tnit per oceasion 7% 163 103 183
LOUNCHL HOUSES Rental per month fincibding basic services) %! § 13 6 743 6 743/
Water per kil Btre % W 1 10
\Water deposit~ senvice connection 7% 1258 1 288 1259
COMMERCIAL USERS Senvice depast 9% 200 2004 2004
Waler services sonnectan f2e (par cannecion) 7% 247 7 287
Wl fe- ion for defauh Cosl+ 16% + | Caost+15% + |Cost+ 5% + 15%3 Cost+ 15% +
l‘isus o 150m2 (per year} % 21185 21 188 85
1 - 74
SEMLEERILANENT HCLUDING BASIC Plots 154 m2 ~ 200m3 fpet yean) % 73 503 73 583 23583
SERWICES) Plots 201es2 - 300m2 {per year P 26 165 25 165 26 185
Plots 301m2 - 350m2 {per year} % /414 28 414 28 414
Fiots 350m2 + [peryear} % 3t 142 3t 142 3142

- B URE 42544
s T G
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7. UILENKRAALSMOND RESORT
TARIFF CATEGORY TARIFF DESCRIPTION

% INCREASE

IN SEASON
TARIFF
202412025

OUT OF SEASON

TARIFF -

ouT oF
SEASON

WEEKEND
2024/2025

Nnrmcwswsp|
R ]

R

(VAT I
I
I

|TAR1FF-wEEK

| 202412025

(VAT
it

SEMI-PERMANENT BASIC SERVICES Blocked sew erage and water supply repair work 607 607
Sewerage connacton with netw ork {once-of) T% 8175 8175 8175
B 00 units) cost reRlotive NFA NIA NIA
cost refelctive Hw aiing Oversirand tarifs
cos! refelotive NIA | NIA | NIk
cosl relelctive Aw atiing Qversirand tanifs
ELECTRICITY cost refelctive Awailing Oversirand &rifs
cost refelctive NIA NIA NiA
cost refelctive Aw aiing Oversirand 1arifs
cosl refelctive Aw aiting Overstrand tarifs
cost refelotve NEA NIA NFA
3 cost refelctive Aw aiting Oversirand lanfs
Sewsge charge (Monthly) Infrastructure  Av ailabilily 1% 115.00 115.00 H15.00
Cutiing of grass semi-permanent plot % a87 a7 40
Remaval af rubhish semi-parmanent plot 1% 607 607 607
SEMI-PERMANENT DEFAULT SERVICES  |Builders per person per day % a 46 46
Builders vehicles per day 7% ] 52 52
Regiskraion service providers aparating in the Resort 7% ] 1305 1305
ISEMT-PERMANENT RENEWAL AND Adminisiabve cos's fransker of rental agreement 10% 84 sz 2
TRANSFERRALS OF CONTRACTS Administralive costs renew al of rental 10% 471 47 471
Groups of 2 - 50 persons 0]15% discount 15 % discount
Groups of 51 = 100 persons 0 20% dizcount 20% discount
Groups of 101 - 200 persans 0} 25% discount 25% discount
Groups of more than 200 persons 0}30% dizcount 30% discount
Caravan Groups 20-50 (max imum & per caravan) 0}30% discaunt 30% discount
Caravan Groups 51-00 (maximum 6 per caravan) 0}40% discount 40% discount
Caravan Siles 7-14 days (6 person & 2 vehicles per 1 30% discount 30% discount
eronian il iy ::aa::faar: Sites 15-21 days (6 person & 2 vehicle 0}35% discount 35% discount
K Enicies S| o
i:EE:::;; :E.JET(P&:M BENEXTIELE Cman Sites monihly fariff {maximum 2 persons f: 7% 1] 3035 3038
Pansionars 30% discount 15% discount
Contractars (longer than 1 monlh)
15% discount 15% discount
Staff
40% discount 40% discount
In Season i
Excluding 10 Excluding 10
December— 1  |December - 10
SEASON- AND OTHER TIMES Out of Season - January of nexl  |January of next
year & Easter year & Eacler
Weekend Weekend
Wesk Sunday 14:00 - |Sunday 14:00 - |Sunday 14:00 -
Thursday 10:00 |Thursday 10:00 | Thursday 10:00
Weekend Thursday 14:00 |Thursday 14:00— [Thursday 14:00 -
- Sunday 10:00 |Sunday 10:00 Sunday 10:00
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8. DIE DAM RESORT
TARIFF CATEGORY

TARIFF DESCRIPTION

% INCREASE

IN'SEASON | QUT OF SEASON
20242025 | TARIFF -
(VAT

INCLUSIVE)

[VAT INCLUSIVE)

DUTOF
| TARIFF - WEEK

l 202412025 ‘ 202412025

(VAT
INCLUSIVE)

R

68/199

Bungalows per night
Breakage deposit (no VAT payable) % 650 B50 G50
Canceliston fee (Only pay able if re-fet) % 210 210 Ho
E/BUNGAL i i i Y
HOLIDAY HOUSE/BU oW Cancellaion lee per oceasion (Only payable if not re-lef) 50% of . 50% of ) £0% of recenvion 50% of .
fesenv ation resenvaton reservation
amaunt
amaunt amount amount
Access cand - deposit per cand 7% 103 103 103
Caravan/Tenl site per night (max imum & persans) with 7% 504 428 265
electizity
Caravan/Tent site per night (maximum & persons} without 7% 458 %6 332
electricity
g % 114 114
CARAVANITENT SITES Carauan!.Tenl sile per person p?r night {aut of season only) 7% 1]
Cancellation e (Only payable if re-let) % 206 206 206
Cancellaion e per occasion (Only payable If not re-laf) 5% of
resen alion 0 L1} 0
amount
Access cand — depasit per card % 114 114 i
E.: tra p;mnnna ;:;srh par person per day — caravanfient 7% 103 103 103
es
ADDITIONAL PERSONSIVEHICLES k' S AT -
Exra vehicle per vehicle day caravan/ient sites, hungalows
. % 63 B3 63
& semi-permanent sites
Day visitors per stie per person per day camping sie (08:00 -y 0 5 5
- 17:00)
ehi 00— 17: ingi 7 ] 63 &3]
DAY VISITORS Fth.lck per day (08:00 — 17:00} (Excluding in-season) % B
Mini-bus per day (08:00 - 17:00] (Excluding in-season) T 0 a2 82
Bus per day (08:00 - 17:00) (Excluding in-season) 7% ] 200 200
Children § years and younger Free Fre Free Free
Plot tniff par year
% 19635 19 635 19 635
SEMI-PFERMANENT (INCLUDING BASIC
SERVICES)
Pletichet ot il perysar T 73585 21 585 23 585
=1 400 uniks) <
cosl reklcive NIk Nt Ni&
costreklcive Aw aifing Ov erstrand tarifis
cost releletive NIA | NIA | Ni&
ELECTRICITY cost eklctve Aw aiing Overstrand farifis
cost reelcive Awaiting Ov erstrand tarifis
cost reklcive NIA NiA N/A
cost reklclive Awaiing Overstrand tariffs
cast rekkive Awaiting Overstrand anfs
cost relekive NiA NiA NIA
cost eikcive Awaiting Overstrand tarifs
7% 687 ] 0
Remav al of rubbish semi-permanent plot 7% 601 601 601
SEMI-PERMANENT DEFAULT SERVICES  |Builders per person per day 0 ] a
Builders per vehicle per day 1] 0 0
| Registration service providers operafing in the Resort 0 0
7% 687 687 GA7
7%, 1747 1717 1717
. % B0t 801 a1
Sewsge Pumping Services when labl
and during normal working hours To be paid directly b Supplier
SEMI-PERMANENT RENEWAL AND Administratve costs transier of rental agreement 7% 16 916
TRANSFERRALS OF CONTRACTS Administraive costs renew al of iental agreement 458 458

A

e g
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8. DIE DAM RESORT
TAREFF CATEGORY

TARIFF DESCRIPTION

1N SEASON
202412025
(VAT
IMCLESIVE)
R

QUT JF SEASON
| TARIFF~
' 20742025
|
|

(VAT INCLUSIVE}
R

OUT OF
TARNFF =~ WEEK
224! 282 5

(VAT
R

Groups of 20 — 50 persong 15% discaunt 14 % discount
Graups of 51 - 100 parsons - 20% discount 0% disoount
Groups of #11 - 200 persons = | 25% discount 5% dissaunt
Groups of mere than 200 persons -] 36% discount 30% discount
Caravan Groups 20-50 fmax imum 6 per caravan) -136% discount 30% discount
Caravan Groups 51-00 {ma imum 6 per caravan} = 148% discoun] 40% discolnt
LCarayan Sites 7-14 days {6 person & 7 vehicles per L30% giscount 3% discount
REDUCED TARIEFS (EXCLUDING 10 ?”’“a“" e — T
_ argy an Sites 1521 days {6 person & 2 vehizles per -
DECEMBER = 10 JANUARY/OF NEXTYRAR Caravan Sttes monthly Eanff {rax imam 2 persans & g 280 2822
AND EASTER WEEKEND Pens N W% discount 30% digtnobnt
Confractors {longer than  month}
- 154 discount 15% discount
Staff
- 40% discount A44% dlscount
18 December —
In & =
regsil 108 Jarwary of
Oul of Season B Frchidng T8
December - 1}
SEASON- AKD OTHER MES _— Sunday 19:00 — {Sunday 15,60 {Sunday 1400 -
Thursday 10.:00 Tharsday 18:00  {Thursday 1000
Weekend Thursday 14:00 |Thursday 14:00 - {Thursday 14:00 -
— Sunday 10:00 |Sunday 16:08 Sunday 10:00
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